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32
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14
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30
63
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19

40
31
43

KENTUCKY UNITED NATIONS ASSEMBLY

2013 MIDDLE SCHOOL EAST

Committee Dockets

School
Rockcastle Co. MS
Adams MS
Winburn MS
Academy of Louisville
Scott Co. MS
Elkhorn MS
Mary Queen of the Holy Rosary
Nativity Academy
Boyle Co. MS

Warren Co. MS
Notre Dame Academy
Boyle Co. MS
Elkhorn MS
Rockcastle Co. MS
St. Agatha Academy
Shelby Co. HS 8th gr.
St. Albert the Great School

Campbellsville MS
Mary Queen of the Holy Rosary
Todd St School
Rowan Co. MS
Shelby East MS
St. Leo School
Bate MS
Elkhorn MS

Barbourville MS
Elkhorn MS
Shelby East MS
Casey Co. MS
Northern Pulaski MS
Warren Co. MS
St. Nicholas Academy
Rowan Co. MS

Shelby West MS
Russell Co. MS
Clark MS
Gallatin Co. MS
Notre Dame Academy
St. Raphael
Williamstown JHS
St. Patrick

65
45
44
62
33
35
46
15

49
36
61

24
22
66
56

58
18
53
47
72
26
51
12

School
Beechwood MS
Shelby West MS
Harrison Co. MS

St. Patrick
Clinton Co. MS
Russell Co. MS

Notre Dame Academy
Winburn MS

St. Patrick
Corbin Intermediate
St. Mary Academy
Harrison Co. MS
Beechwood MS
Shelby West MS
Winburn MS
Villa Madonna Academy

Owensboro Catholic MS
Corbin MS
Henry Co. MS
Beechwood MS
Winburn MS
Boyle Co. MS
Salem Elementary
Scott Co. MS

Winburn MS
Boyle Co. MS
Hill-Williams Independent
Shelby West MS
Corbin MS
Phillip A. Sharp MS
Somerset Christian School
Tates Creek MS
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